                                                                                                      ISO 9001
PMA-BZ-900-1500W.doc AP01081024
ELTECO, a.s  tel.: 041/5066601 www.elteco.sk
Rosinská cesta 15,         041/5066111 e-mail:obchod@elteco.sk
010 01 ŽILINA,  fax: 041/5650104
 DC BACK-UP POWER SUPPLIES
900 – 1500W SERIES
BZ063012(R,W,K), BZ050024(R,W,K),

(V)AC
Output
voltage
(V)DC
Output
current
(A)
Output
power
(W)
Max. output
voltage
(V)
Active
PFC
BZ063012 230 12 63   900 15 Yes
BZ050024 230 24 50 1500 30 Yes
BZ033036 230 36 33 1500 45 Yes
BZ025048 230 48 25 1500 60 Yes
BZ020060 230 60 20 1500 75 Yes
BZ0101101) 230 110 10 1500 140 Yes
BZ0052202) 230 220 5 1500 280 Yes
Note:
1) Protection of battery by 2P 20A circuit breaker
2) Protection of battery by 2P 10A circuit breaker
Standalone unit contains only one alarm relay, the other versions contain up to 7 alarm